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IGA PREFERRED VENDOR SEAL 
Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal in their correspondence 
and communications with casino properties. Look for it as a sign of loyalty to the gaming industry.

Gander Group
Product Development & Merchandising Solutions 
for Casino Gifting

CHAD GONZALES | 949-791-6569 |  
chad@gandergroup.com  | gandergroup.com

Gander Group is an industry-leading product development firm that is focused on 
driving incremental revenue and increasing player loyalty for its casino partners. 
Through applying personalized strategies and maintaining a methodic hands-on 
approach from concept through delivery, Gander Group prides itself on providing 
only the highest quality on-trend products. Gander Group boasts over 20 brands across a wide variety of key 
categories and is proud to offer Hell’s Kitchen™, kathy ireland™, Mrs. Fields™, Cuisinart ™, Master Chef™, 
Jessica Moore™ and many more.  

Services include:
•	 Continuity Gift Programs                
•	 On-Trend Product Development
•	 Data Analytics

•	 Gift of the Month Programs
•	 Custom Retail Packaging w/

Carry Handles

•	 Agency Level Creative Services
•	 Promotional Products
•	 Dedicated Global Logistics Team                          

Edward Don & Company
Foodservice Equipment & Supplies

Rob Utterback | utterbr@don.com | 319-350-3473 
don.com

DON Delivers Everything But the Food.

Owned and operated by the Don family since 1921, Edward Don & Company 
is the world’s leading distributor of foodservice equipment and supplies. Its 
knowledgeable sales representatives, unmatched product selection, nationwide 
distribution centers and integration of new technology makes it the chosen supplier 
to all types of foodservice businesses including casinos, independent restaurants, 
national chains, health care, hospitality, country clubs, schools and universities, 
government institutions and foodservice management.

http://gandergroup.com/
https://www.don.com/
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Masque Publishing, 
Inc.
Spanish 21, Down Under Blackjack and Layouts

Dave Wisler | 303-290-9853, x115 | dwisler@masque.com 
masque.com

Masque Publishing offers innovative and popular casino table games such as 
Spanish 21, the Match The Dealer side bet for regular Blackjack games, and Down 
Under Blackjack -- which won Casino Journal’s “Best New Table Game” award at 
the 2017 Table Games Conference in Las Vegas.

Masque also offers a new Progressive System for all of its games -- this progressive 
bet is entirely based on the Match The Dealer gameplay, so it’s simple & quick, and 
it has proven to be very popular at casinos across the nation.

And Masque supplies quality customized gaming layouts for all casino games and 
table sizes.

Kohl Wholesale
Broadline Foodservice Distributor

Aaron Kerkhoff | aaronk@kohlwholesale.com 
Jesse Uppinghouse | jesseu@kohlwholesale.com 
kohlwholesale.com

Now led by the fifth generation, Kohl Wholesale continues to be a strong Broadline 
Distributing force in Illinois, Missouri and Iowa. Kohl Wholesale is a proud distributor 
of many national brands in our inventory of over 14,000 products.

Kohl Wholesale provides service to restaurants, hotels, supermarket delis, schools, hospitals, nursing homes, retail 
groceries, caterers, taverns, and many other businesses. The Kohl Cash & Carry was opened in 2000 and has 
broadened community awareness about the products and services Kohl Wholesale provides.

The growth that Kohl Wholesale has enjoyed over the years can be directly linked to the focus and value this family-
owned business places toward providing great customer service.

https://www.masque.com/
http://www.kohlwholesale.com/
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Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Aristocrat Technologies
Jennifer Parker

jennifer.parker@aristocrat.com

Konami Gaming, Inc.
Jeff Fuller

fuller0115@konamigaming.com
MGT

Dan Weatherly
dan@mgtinc.net

IGT
Elena Jaacks

Elena.jaacks@IGT.com

Concept 3, LLC
Victor B. Diaz

victor@concept3LV.com

Iowa Budweiser Wholesalers
Marty Hayes

marty.hayes@7gdistributing.com

Sitler's LED Supplies
Jason Prochaska

jason@sitlersupplies.com



December 12, 2019

eShowcase
IGA Associate Members: Loyal. Engaged. Ready to perform.

Comp Trading 
Nathan Cohen 

nathan@comptradingco.com

Data Business Equipment 
Josh Banta 

joshb@databusinessequipment.com

EVERI 
Roe Irons 

roe.irons@everi.com

Imagine This 
Tim Burke 

tim@imaginethis.com 
 

Jason French 
jason@imaginethis.com 

 
Chris Tipton 

Chris@imaginethis.com

Innovative Business Consultants 
Stuart Lee 

Stuart.Lee@ibcins.biz

Prairie Mechanical 
Brett Lundin 

lundin@prairiemech.com

Scientific Games 
Mark Morgan 

Mark.Morgan@scientificgames.com or 
Gaming.marketing@scientificgames.com

Standard Textile 
Dawn Langellier 

dlangellier@standardtextile.com

The Gander Group 
Chad Gonzales 

chad@gandergroup.com

The Printer, Inc. 
Bill Benskin 

bill.benskin@the-printer.com

Unblockable 
Kedric Van de Carr 

kedric@unblockable.com

diamond
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Associated Computer 
Systems (ACS) 
Fritz Craiger 
fcraiger@ACSLTD.com

A. J. R. Equities 
AJ Regulbuto 
ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

Ainsworth Game 
Technology 
Eric Schroeder 
Eric.Schroeder@agtslots.com

Atlantic Bottling 
Kirk J. Tyler 
ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers 
Milton Avery 
miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Capital Sanitary Supply 
Dave Smetzer 
dsmetzer@capitalsanitary.com

Coca Cola Company 
James Cain 
jacain@coca-cola.com

Communications 
Engineering Company 
Charissa Bires 
marketing@cecinfo.com

Cummins Allison 
Roger Crook 
crookr@cumminsallison.com

Doll Distributing 
Kelle Molloy 
kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com

ecolab 
Van Seaman 
Van.Seaman@ecolab.com

Edward Don & Co 
Rob Utterbeck 
utterbr@don.com

eway 
JP Singh & Quinn Gutshall 
jp@ewaycorp.com;  
quinn@ewaycorp.com

Foundry Distilling 
Company, LLC 
Scott Bush 
distillery@
foundrydistillingcompany.com

Friedmutter Group 
Bob Carino 
bcarino@fglv.com

Gaming Partners 
International 
Jane Crosson 
jcrosson@gpigaming.com

Global Payments Gaming 
Services 
Matt Shefveland 
matt.shefveland@globalpay.com

Honkamp Krueger & Co., 
Heather Vetter 
hvetter@honkamp.com

King Food Service 
Matthew D. Cutkomp 
matt.cutkomp@kingfoodservice.
com

Mark-It-Smart, Inc. 
Mark F. Ditteaux 
Mark@MarkItSmart.com

Marsh USA 
Guy Donahue 
guy.r.donahue@marsh.com

Martin Bros. Distributing 
Co. Inc 
Scott Vermillion 
svermillion@martinbros.com

Nagle Signs 
Tom Nagle 
tjnagle@naglesigns.com

Omaha Steaks 
Scott Barry & Kelsey Bugio 
ScottB@omahasteaks.com; 
kelseyb@omahasteaks.com

Prevail Promo 
Pam White 
Pam@prevailpromo.com

Reinhart Foodservice 
Drew Beck 
AFBeck@RFSDelivers.com

Strategic Imaging 
Julie Lasche Brown 
julie.brown@strategic-imaging.
com

The Home Depot Pro 
Bob J. Duede 
bduede@supplyworks.com

US Foods 
Andre Frigo 
andre.frigo@usfoods.com

USA Security 
Kohler Brandon 
kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

W.A. Klinger 
John Gleeson 
JohnG@KlingerCompanies.com

GOLD
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AGS 
Shawn Brzezinski 
sbrzezinski@playags.com

Altorfer, Inc. 
Bailee Pelzer 
bpelzer@altorfer.com

AE Dairy 
Mike Worden 
mikew@aedairy.com

BakeMark USA 
Tim Solum 
tim.solum@bakemark.com

Butler Snow LLP 
Sean McGuinness 
sean.mcguinness@butlersnow.com

Dimensional Graphics 
customerservice@dimensionalgroup.
com

Entrical LLC 
Nicholas Ashton 
ashton@entrical.com

Farner Bocken Company 
Dean Onken 
dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

HawkeyeNation.com  
Kevin Lentz 
kevinl@performancemarketing.com

Hawkins Construction 
Company 
Matt Miller 
mmiller@hawkins1.com

Iowa Beverage Systems 
Mike Brewington 
mike.brewington@ibev.com

J&A Printing 
Heather Spina 
hspina@japrinting.com

Johnson Brothers of Iowa 
Benjamin D. Poole 
bpoole@johnsonbrothers.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet 
Sara Fay 
sarafay@kchev.com

Kohl Wholesale 
Aaron Kerkhoff 
aaronk@kohlwholesale.com

Lionne Designs 
Mary Beth Guillaume 
support@lionnedesigns.com

Lithographic 
Communications 
Rich Pietrzak 
RichPietrzak@litho-com.com

Loffredo Fresh Produce 
Co., 
James Loffredo 
james@loffredo.com

Masque Publishing 
Dave Wisler 
dwisler@masque.com

Maximum Business 
Solutions 
Robert Brown; Glenn Leonard 
rbrown@maxbss.com;  
gleonard@americanbus.com;  
gleonard@americanasg.com

Mixed Media Group Inc. 
Denny Orsinger 
denny@mixedmediaoutdoor.com

Moore, Heffernan, Moeller 
& Meis, L.L.P. 
Kathie Petrie 
kpetrie@mooreheffernanlaw.com

Myers-Cox 
Christopher D. Dempsey 
cdempsey@myerscox.com

National Food Group 
Jessica Underhill 
junderhill@nationalfoodgroup.com

Office Express 
Ben Keel 
bkeel@officeexpress.us 

Prairie Event Supply 
Carol Swift 
carolswift@gmail.com

Procter & Gamble 
Tom Lathen 
lathen.tb@pg.com

Share Corporation 
Douglas Stanwick 
doug.stanwick@sharecorp.com

Southern Glazer's Wine  
& Spirits 
John D'Attoma 
john.dattoma@sgws.com

Specialty House  
of Creation 
Allen Reynolds 
areynolds@shcinc.com

The Buzz Companies 
Katie Mihalakis 
katie@thebuzzcompanies.com

The Claussen Group 
Stephen Jones 
sfjones@theclaussengroup.com

Thompson Electric 
Skip Perley 
skip.perley@TEC-CORP.com

USA Entertainment 
Jeff Johnson 
jeff.johnson319@mchsi.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply 
Jamie Wilson 
jamiew@wilsonrs.com

silver


